Matias Huvelle

Independiente

02:59:00

Tiempo Oficial

291° 2438°

Pos. General Pos. Género
Olympic Masculino
T. Split

SWIM 00:35:55
T1 00:02:24
BIKE 01:19:.01
T2 00:00:57
RUN 01:00:41

Tiempo

00:35:55
00:38:19
01:57:21
01:58:19
02:59:00

Empuriabrava

OLYMPIC
2025

217°

Pos. Categoria
GE 40 - 44 Masc

Ritmo
2'23"/100m

30.34 km/h

6'05"/km

1005 HLF



